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Health Centers Locations Mobile Sites

Patients Visits

3 11 8

31,880 159,400

 65+

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org

Map of Clinic Sites in BOS District 1

Axis Community Health 
Bay Area Community Health

Sources: UDS, HCAI & Clinic Staff

Coverage 
Source

 Gender
Assigned
at Birth

Patient
Age

Race 
&

Ethnicity

Medi-Cal
62%

Uninsured28%

Medicare
5%Private5%

Female
59%

Male
41%

18-64
62%

0-17
27%

65+
11%

Latinx
48%

Other 5%

Asian
25%

White
15%

Unreported 2%

More than 1 race 1%

(+8 Mobile Units)

Tiburcio Vasquez Health Center



Member Locations Address City Zip Type of Clinic

AXIS COMMUNITY HEALTH

Axis Community Health
Axis Community Health

3311 Pacific Avenue
7212 Regional Street  

Livermore
Dublin

94550
94567

Comprehensive Care
Dental Services

Working Together for the Health of Our Communities

101 Callan Avenue, Suite 101
San Leandro, CA

94577
510.297.0230

alamedahealthconsoritum.org

BAY AREA COMMUNITY HEALTH - ALAMEDA COUNTY

Liberty Clinic 
Main Street Village
Irvington Dave Clinic
Irvington Dave Vision Clinic
Irvington Dave Chiropractic
Mowry I 
Mowry II
Mowry III

Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont
Fremont

39500 Liberty Street
3607 Main Street
40910 Fremont Blvd.
40924 Fremont Blvd.
2299 Mowry Avenue
40930 Fremont Blvd.
1999 Mowry Avenue
1860 Mowry Avenue

94538
94538
94538
94578
94538
94538
94538
94538

Comprehensive Care
Pediatrics/Behavioral
Comprehensive/Dental Care
Vision
Chiropractic/Acupuncture/Dental
Family Medicine 
HIV/Teen/Women’s Health
BH/SUD
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+ 8 Mobile Units

Che & WIC 3845  Beacon Avenue Fremont 94538 WIC/Health Education

TIBURCIO VASQUEZ HEALTH CENTER


